found due and payable;

(e) Accounts;

(f) Receiver;

(g) Injunction;

(h) Costs and

(i) Further and/or other reliefs

3. On the other hand, by way of proposed amendment the Defendant wanted to
incorporate the following reliefs'':

(a) A decree for a sum of Rs. 4,19,509.43 (Rupees Four lakhs nineteen thousand five
hundred nine and forty three paise only) in favour of the Peerless General Finance
and Investment Company Ltd.,the abovenamed Defendant no 1 and against jitendra
kumar khan the abovenamed Plaintiff No. 1, stated in paragraph 201E above (b) A
decree for further interest, as stated in paragraph 20F above;